
Frank Crabill
Chief Operating Officer (COO)

Subic Vu
Deputy Chief Operating Officer (DCOO)

Ana Flores
Executive Admin Assist

(214) 643-6876 

Nina Meader
Budget/Finance Clerk

(254) 221-3825 

DFW GREATER HOUSTON

(254) 760-3381 

(281) 772-8604 

OPERATIONS & FACILITIES CONSTRUCTION SAFETY & SECURITY FOOD SERVICES TRANSPORTATION CONTRACTED SERVICES

Exec Director of Facilities and Maintenance SR Exec Dir of Construction Exec Dir of S & S Exec Dir of Child Nutrition Exec Dir of Transportation Food Services

Dave Edwards Charles Klein Charles Miller Larry Albritton Rodney Minor SLA

(817) 876-7259 (713) 309-5046 (832) 278-8390 (417) 529-6451 (469) 360-6691

Janitorial Services

PBS

Construction Manager Dir of S & S Dir of Comp Admin Assist

DFW Area Manager AOH Assist Dir of Fac Mario Castaneres Marcus White Lori Livingston Latoyka Jones Waites Landscapers

Tim Hyland Carlos Silva (210) 260-0991 (972) 804-4126 (214) 557-5604 (214) 861-9272

(214) 250-3893 (346) 481-4928

Assist Chief

DFW Assist Dir Dispatcher Mark Markulec

DFW Area Manager AOH Area Manager Veronica Mendez Estela Salgao (817) 371-7703

Keith White James Andre (214) 623-7224 (214) 281-6571

(214) 934-5106 (713) 248-9890

AOH Assist Dir AOH Lead Bus Driver DFW Roaming Officer

Landscapers AOH Area Manager Ana Javier Robert Gunn Kristie Bint

Ismael Lemus (281) 781-9605 (346) 354-7255 (254) 977-4891

Irrigation Spec (713) 534-5879

CN Office MGR

HVAC Tech Roxane Borrego

Alex Fos (469) 655-6759

(832) 473-0719

fcrabill@iltexas.org

svu@iltexas.org

dedwards@iltexas.org cklein@iltexas.org cmiller3@iltexas.org lalbritton@iltexas.org rminor@iltexas.org

mcastanares@iltexas.org mwhite3@iltexas.org llivingston@iltexas.org ljoneswaites@iltexas.org

thyland@iltexas.org csilvavillatoro@iltexas.org

mark.markulec@ci-or-tx.org

vmendez@iltexas.org rgunn@iltexs.org marus.markulec@iltexas.org

kwhite@iltexas.org jadnre@iltexas.org

ajavierhuerta@iltexas.org rgunn@iltexs.org kristie.bint@ci-or-tx.org

ilemus@iltexas.org kristie.bint@iltexas.org

rborrego@iltexas.org

afos@iltexas.org

aflores@iltexas.org

nmeader@iltexas.org

(Greater Houston Area Only)


